
Masse/Weight Ep./Th. l./w.

Kg/ml mm mm

PL A523 96x1,20 3M I2 313259 0,760 1,20 96

Description Code

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

ASSISTANCE TECHNIQUE
+33 (0)1 55 95 92 17
pole.technique@niedax.fr

A523 FLAT PIECE 3M SS304L
PLAT A523 3M I2

FT02372www.niedaxfrance.fr

I2 : Tôle d'acier inoxydable suivant NF EN 10088-2 (304L).
SS304L : Stainless steel according to NF EN 10088-2 (304L).
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